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Results by Class Report

Show #070815 2015 PHBA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
Tunica, MS
07/13/2015

Showbill: 125 Class: PHBA 460 PB Trail All Ages 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Robert Meneely, Charlene Carter, Darrell Bilke, Bonnie Miller

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Georgia Pilliard
Sedalia, MO
PHBA - 93895

2007

This Iz Why Im Hot

PHBA - 87871

Merle Arbo

PHBA - 85641

1528

2 Shane/Cindy Huxoll
Lexington, NE
PHBA - 103173

2011

Decked N Ebony Asset

PHBA - 88543

Scott Rystrom

PHBA - 87468

1643

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1528
1643

1528
1643

3rd Judge: 

1528
1643

4th Judge: 

1528
1643

1
2

Robert 
Meneely

Charlene 
Carter

Darrell Bilke Bonnie 
Miller


